DS-KAW50-1
 Short circuit protection, over load protection, and over power voltage protection
 Mean Time Between Failure > 200,000 hrs
 Natural air cooling
 LED power indicator
 100% full load aging
 105℃ long life electrolytic capacitor
 5 seconds 300VAC surge voltage input tolerance
 Working Temperature:  70℃
 Passes 5G vibration test
MAIN FEATURES
DS-KAW50-1
Power Supply for Door Station
Installation Dimension
MODEL
S
DS-KAW50-1 Power Supply for Door Station    www.hikvision.com
2
Model DS-KAW50-1
Network Parameters
Input Voltage 100-240VAC
Output Voltage 12VDC
Output Current 4.17A
Output Power 50W
Noise and Ripple < 150mVpp
Voltage Adjustment Range 11-14Vdc
General Information
Work Temperature -10℃~+70℃
Work Humidity ＜95%
Dimension 98*97*38mm
Weight 0.23kg
SPECIFICATION